24.12.2020
25.12.2020
26.12.2020
31.12.2020
01.01.2021

Heiligabend:

1. Weihnachtstag:
2. Weihnachtstag:
Silvester:
Neujahr:

Sushi Factory Edeka Zurheide

08:00 - 14:00 Uhr
geschlossen
geschlossen
08:00 - 16:00 Uhr
geschlossen

Last Order jeweils 30 Minuten vor Ladenschluss

24.12.2020
25.12.2020
26.12.2020
31.12.2020
01.01.2021

Lieferservice

Heiligabend:

1.Weihnachtstag:
2.Weihnachtstag:

Silvester:
Neujahrstag:

10:00 - 14:00 Uhr
kein Delivery
kein Delivery
10:00 - 16:00 Uhr
kein Delivery




